Apache Corporation RECElVED

303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000

Midland, TX 79705 JuL 292013

Asaetoso  ARTE 30- 015~ 4119] NMOCD ARTESIA

Eddy County, New Mexico £ 7 le \')S‘ 247 490 yIVN ,3 )49 FWZ
252 2.52 0.50 0.88 2.21 2.21
445 1.93 0.90 ' 1.58 3.04 5.24
608 1.63 1.10 1.93 3.14 8.38
777 1.69 1.10 1.93 3.25 11.64
1121 3.44 1.10 1.93 6.62 18.26
1462 3.41 1.80 3.15 10.74 29.00
1675 213 3.00 5.25 11.18 40.18
1803 1.28 2.50 4.38 5.60 45.78
1974 1.71 3.30 5.78 0.88 55.66
2145 1.71 3.30 5.78 9.88 65.53
2487 3.42 3.10 5.43 18.55 84.09
2743 2.56 3.00 5.25 13.44 97.53
2999 2.56 2.70 4.73 12.10 109.62
3170 1.71 2.40 420 718 116.80
3340 1.70 2.30 403 6.84 123.65
3511 1.71 2.50 4.38 7.48 131.13
3682 1.71 210 3.68 6.28 137.41
3853 1.71 2.60 455 7.78 145.19
4109 2.56 2.90 5.08 12.99 158.18
4279 1.70 2.60 4.55 7.74 165.92
4536 2.57 2.90 5.08 13.04 178.96
4706 1.70 3.00 5.25 8.93 187.89
4877 1.71 3.00 5.25 8.98 196.86
50438 1.71 2.00 3.50 5.99 202.85
5560 5.12 2.40 4.20 21.50 224.35
5646 0.86 1.90 3.33 2.86 227.21
5705 0.59 1.90 3.33 1.96 22917

Archie Brown - Gene\fﬁ‘{ Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / 54 /- T dayof '7%(&4 ,2013 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. \/

@{U/// 44/1/1 ’Zﬁ/{/)\s

o Notary Public
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wa"f: JACKI ANN ZENT
““ z Notary Public, State of Texas"
'-.a My Commosslon Expires
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